DESCRIPTION:
DATE:
DRAWING:
Ken-Flex Check Valve
Part Number Ordering Guide
04/15/2026 KF-HO0001-B
McWane Plant & Industrial
1201 Vanderbilt Road
Birmingham, AL 35234
Valve Type Valve Size Series Accessories (As Required)
165
AWWA C508 Ken-Flex
(DOMESTIC)
0300 3" Waterway
506JSS
Ken-Flex Check Valve
Tapped for Jackscrew
304SS Hardware
WJSS Jack Screw
0400 4" Waterway
0600 6" Waterway
JSPI Position Indicator
0800 8" Waterway
1000 10" Waterway
WJSPI Jack Screw and Position Indicator
1200 12" Waterway
265
AWWA C508 Ken-Flex
(GLOBALLY SOURCED)
0300 3" Waterway
506J
EPDM Disc
Encapsulation
WPI Jack Screw
0400 4" Waterway
0600 6" Waterway
0800 8" Waterway
1000 10" Waterway
WJ Position Indicator
1200 12" Waterway
1400 14" Waterway
1600 16" Waterway
506BJ
NBR (Buna-N) Disc
Encapsulation
1800 18" Waterway
WJPI Jack Screw and Position Indicator
2000 20" Waterway
2400 24" Waterway
3000 30" Waterway
3600 36" Waterway
Example Part Numbers & Descriptions:
1650400506WJSS - 4" Ken-Flex Check Valve with Jackscrew and 304SS Fasteners (Domestically Sourced)
2650400506WJ - 4" Ken-Flex Check Valve with Jackscrew and 304SS Fasteners (Globally Sourced)